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Here It is 

47

MCB BOX
at   RE ASONABLE PRICE & 7 Y E AR WARRANTY  

Under Our Brand



DOUBLE DOOR MCB BOX SPN BOLD SERIES

SINGLE DOOR MCB BOX SPN 

No. of 
Ways SPN Std. Pkg.Price Per Pc. Rs.

10 WAY SPN Rs. 1450.00

DOUBLE DOOR MCB BOX SPN 

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

SPN

SPN

SPN

SPN

SPN

Rs. 972.00

Rs. 1 116.00

Rs. 1276.00

Rs. 1606.00

Rs. 1936.00

ULTRA SUPREME
24 Pcs.

Ensure power supply to this board is 

switched off before removing the cover
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No. of 
Ways SPN Std. Pkg.

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

32 Pcs.

24 Pcs.

18 Pcs.

16 Pcs.

SPN

SPN

SPN

SPN

Rs. 671 .00

Rs. 797.00

Rs. 916.00

Rs. 1 150.00

Price Per Pc. Rs.

20 Pcs.

16 Pcs.

16 Pcs.

14 Pcs.

10 Pcs.

No. of 
Ways SPN Std. Pkg.Price Per Pc. Rs.

10 WAY SPN Rs. 1699.00

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

12 WAY

16 WAY

SPN

SPN

SPN

SPN

SPN

Rs. 1202.00

Rs. 1368.00

Rs. 1543.00

Rs. 1865.00

ON DEMAND

24 Pcs.

20 Pcs.

16 Pcs.

16 Pcs.

14 Pcs.

10 Pcs.



BOLD SERIES

DOUBLE DOOR MCB BOX TPN 

ULTRA SUPREME

DOUBLE DOOR MCB BOX TPN 

No. of 
Ways TPN Std. Pkg.

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

05 Pcs.

05 Pcs.

05 Pcs.

TPN

TPN

TPN

Rs. 2492.00

Rs. 3083.00

Rs. 3679.00

Price Per Pc. Rs.

No. of 
Ways TPN Std. Pkg.

4 WAY

6 WAY

8 WAY

05 Pcs.

05 Pcs.

05 Pcs.

TPN

TPN

TPN

Rs. 3801 .00

Rs. 4406.00

Rs. 5251 .00

Price Per Pc. Rs.

OFFER FOR THE MONTH 
Offering Following MCB Box at Best Discount:

Available Size : 6 & 8 WAY Available Size : 4,8 & 12 WAY Available Size : 4 WAY 



Technical features

Mounting Rating
MS Standard : Rewireable Switch from 16A to 200A 
DP, TP, Change Over 16 A to 200A, Bus Bar 32A to 
500A, RF 16A 32A, & Kit Kat  16A to 500A, Rotary 
Switch
MS Exclusive : MCB Box Single & Double Door SPN , 
TPN 4 way to 16 way &  Modular ‘Switch’ Range

Quality  Control System

M.S. Industries was established in the Year 1979,, New Delhi. The company provides one of 
the most upto date and technically advanced range of SWITCH GEARS, FUSE UNIT, 
CHANGE OVER , MCB BOXES, RF SWITCHES & BUS BAR. These products manufactured 
by us have advance features such as modern styling, sound technical performance and 
compliance with all Indian and British Standard Specification. The range also ensures 
compliance with Electricity Regulations. These advance features of our product command 
respect in the market and warrant the consideration of every disceming consultant and 
Electrical Engineer because of their matchless quality having passed through rigid Quality 
Control System.

PRODUCT OF : M.S. INDUSTRIES ( ESTD. 1979 ), NEW DELHI
E- mail us on:  Or Visit : www.msindustries.orgmsindustries1979@gmail.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

1. Subj ect to Delhi Jurisdiction
2. Payment Terms as per MSME Rule.
3. Price Includes GST. Other Charges as Applicable.

We Are Available on : 

Contact Us : 9312241638

mailto:msindustries1979@gmail.com
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